
BEG SW COR LOT OF FARNELL & LANI
E 149 FT, NE 354 FT, W TO BNDRY 
SAID LOT, S 303 FT TO POB, EX 10

WILLIAMS JUNE
222 NE VOSS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05646-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.00 1.00/

09/09/2015 DF 0.80 8,750 0 0 8,750

STANDARD
2

15,252
500

8,750
24,502
3,592
20,910

HX HB 20,910
0

24,502
0

24,502

1369/1094 9/25/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAZELLE PATTERSON

JUNE WILLIAMS

1182/0279 10/06/2009 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICKIE LYNNE WILLIAMS

MAZELLE PATTERSON (
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SALE:1:1: DEED INCL RE#'S 05665 & 05705

2019HX Base Yr

222 NE VOSS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,125 48.4200 54.23 61,009 1950 1950 10 0
AP
30 35.00 25.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 14,913

USP 72 35 25 339

1,172 1,125 15,252

BAS= W50 S22 E23 USP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E27 N22$.

BAS

50

22

23

27

22

USP6

12

6

12

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 8,750


